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THE LIST L.A. County-based; ranked by 2013-2015 revenue growth
FASTEST GROWING PRIVATE COMPANIES  NEXT WEEK

The Largest Apparel Companies  
in L.A. County

RaNK CoMpaNy (RaNKiNg iN 2015)
• NaMe

• address

• website

PerceNtage
Growth
iN ReveNue
• 2013-2015

ReveNue
• 2015

• 2014

• 2013

(iN MiLLioNs)

EMpLoyees
• L.A. CouNty

• totaL

DescriptioN ProfiLe
• year fouNded

• offices

(couNty/totaL)

Top Executive
• NaMe

• titLe

• phoNe

1
BerKLey
2725 E. El Presidio St.
Carson 90810
goberkley.com

9,441% $11.4
$4.5
$0.1

15
25

two divisions: packaging design
and display manufacturing;
represents brands and
manufacturers to mass retailers

2012
1/3

Eric S. Berkley
President
(310) 900-1772

2
MobiLe Majority
2041 Colorado Ave.
Santa Monica 90404
majority.co

4,588 5.5
4.0
0.1

42
67

data monetization for major
media companies, full stack
mobile advertising platform

2011
1/5

Rob Emrich
CEO
(800) 882-5216

3
CoroNaL ENergy
150 E. Colorado Blvd., Suite 100
Pasadena 91105
coronalenergy.com

4,316 30.0
2.6
0.7

25
113

develops, finances, and operates
solar photovoltaic projects for
utilities, municipalities, and
corporations

2012
1/5

Jonathan Jaffrey, Chairman, CEO
Ed Feo, President
(855) 267-6625

4
Loot Crate
3401 Pasadena Ave.
Los Angeles 90031
lootcrate.com

2,953 116.0
40.0
3.8

250
250

monthly themed mystery crates 2012
3/3

Chris Davis
CEO
(213) 503-9588

5
BeyoNd Vape
315 Cloverleaf Drive, Suite F
Baldwin Park 91706
beyondvape.com

2,848 16.3
6.6
0.6

26
88

manufacturer and retailer of vape
products

2013
1/3

Michael Chen
CEO
(855) 587-8888

6
BLaze Fast-Fire'd Pizza (1)
35 N. Lake Ave., Suite 710
Pasadena 91101
blazepizza.com

1,729 100.2
32.8
5.5

75
NA

fast-casual build-your-own
artisanal pizza restaurants

2011
17/105

Jim Mizes
President, COO
(626) 584-5880

7
ReNder Media INc.
145 S. Fairfax Ave., Suite 405
Los Angeles 90036
rndr.com

1,447 7.6
4.7
0.5

30
35

digital publisher 2011
1/1

Vic Belonogoff
CEO
(650) 714-5300

8
Battery
6515 W. Sunset Blvd.
Los Angeles 90028
batteryagency.com

1,290 6.3
1.3
0.5

6
6

advertising agency 2013
1/1

Anson Sowby
CEO
(323) 467-7267

9
LA SoLar Group
16238 Raymer St.
Van Nuys 91406
la-solargroup.com

1,233 12.0
5.5
0.9

58
58

solar installer 2013
1/15

Ara Petrosyan
CEO
(855) 552-7652

10
NuQuest INdustries INc.
907 S. Magnolia Ave.
Monrovia 91016
nuquestindustries.com

1,228 6.5
1.7
0.5

84
84

home energy efficiency
contractor

2012
1/1

Ryan L. May
CEO
(626) 599-2400

11
Oxford Road
6430 Sunset Blvd., Sixth Floor
Los Angeles 90028
oxfordroad.com

1,104 7.5
3.0
0.6

41
NA

advertising agency for tech
marketers with media planning,
buying, analytics, and creative
production capabilities

2013
1/2

Daniel Granger
CEO
(323) 212-6002

12
GreeNspire
11620 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 410
Los Angeles 90025
greenspirehome.com

1,086 7.0
1.2
0.6

125
150

home energy efficiency
contractor

2012
2/5

David Murray
CEO
(310) 477-7686

13
YaMibuy.coM
280 Machlin Court
City of Industry 91789
yamibuy.com

950 21.0
12.0
2.0

200
200

e-commerce 2013
1/1

Alex Zhou
CEO
(800) 407-9710

14
Nativo INc.
200 N. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 850
El Segundo 90245
nativo.com

900 30.0
9.0
3.0

90
140

advertising technology platform
for brand advertisers and
publishers to scale, automate,
and measure native ads

2010
1/5

Justin Choi
CEO
(312) 961-4233

15
ONPreM SoLutioN PartNers
1601 N. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 367
Manhattan Beach 90266
onprem.com

880 15.1
9.8
1.5

74
123

consulting and technology
innovation firm

2013
1/3

Frank C. Leal/Jon Christian/
Christophe Ponsart/Candice Lu
Founding Partners
(310) 435-5648

16
SKyrocKet Toys
12910 Culver Blvd., Suite F
Los Angeles 90066
skyrockettoys.com

877 110.6
41.0
11.3

52
110

drones and tech toys 2010
1/3

Nelo Lucich, CEO
John Ardell, CMO
(310) 425-3432

17
USA LiNK SysteM
1945 Gardena Ave.
Glendale 91204
usalinksystem.com

767 6.5
1.8
0.8

15
45

information technology and
marketing

2006
1/4

Ally Spinu
CEO
(800) 682-9680

18
MeUNdies
3650 Holdrege Ave.
Los Angeles 90016
meundies.com

763 16.4
6.7
1.9

60
60

apparel manufacturer and retailer 2011
1/1

Bryan Lalezarian
CEO
(888) 552-6775

19
StabiLity HeaLthcare INc.
2301 E. Seventh St.
Los Angeles 90023
stabilityhealthcare.com

755 9.0
4.0
1.1

85
175

traveling health care nurse
staffing agency

2009
1/4

Jason Casani
CEO, President
(888) 787-1975

20
TasKUs (23)
3233-C Donald Douglas Loop South
Santa Monica 90405
taskus.com

752 53.7
15.8
6.3

34
5,800

customer support outsourcing
for fast-growing internet
companies from contact centers
in the Philippines

2008
1/8

Bryce Maddock, CEO
Jaspar Weir, President
(888) 400-8275

NA - Not Available
N/A - Not Applicable
Note: Due to the right of privately held companies to withhold information, the Business
Journal makes no pretense of this being a complete list. Information on this list was
provided by representatives of the companies themselves. Companies are ranked by their
percentage growth from 2013 to 2015. Revenue figures have been rounded. In order to
qualify for the list, a company must be privately held, for-profit, headquartered in L.A.
County, in business as of Jan. 1, 2013 and not be a division or subsidiary of another
company. They are also required to have at least $5 million in 2015 revenue. Law firms,

banks and private equity firms were excluded because they do not report revenue in a
conventional manner.
To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every
effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and
typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company
letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 5700 Wilshire
Blvd., Suite 170, Los Angeles 90036. ©2016 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may
not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor.
Reprints are available from Wright’s Media (877) 652-5295.

Researched by David Nusbaum

          
THE PACESETTER: Berkley 
tops this year’s list of the 
fastest growing private 
companies headquartered 
in L.A. County. The Carson 
company reported a 
9,441 percent increase 
in revenue from 2013 to 
2015. Berkley, named after 
its owners, operates two 
divisions – one that designs 
product packaging and 
manufactures displays, and 
another that works with 
brands and manufacturers 
to sell products into mass 
retailers.
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18

20

Continued on page 32

AGENCY: Oxford Road 
opened a second office in 
San Francisco this year to 
work with tech companies.

SUBSCRIPTION: MeUndies 
began a new subscription 
model last month with three 
plans that offer a more 
customized delivery of 
underwear.

OUTSOURCED: TaskUs 
opened a San Antonio office 
in July near the thriving 
Pearl District to offer an 
onshore outsourcing option 
to accompany its five offices 
in the Philippines and 
operations in Latin America.
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